Serving trolley, 3 shelves
800 x 500 mm

Dimensions

Width: 895 mm
Depth: 595 mm
Height: 960 mm

Execution

Structure

Serving trolley made from stainless steel.

Execution details

Solid structure consisting of a sash made from circular tube, @ 25 mm, deep-drawn and welded,
permanently fixed shelves with profile border, with a noise damping isolation, hygienically folded by
35 mm, crimped to the inner side, easy cleaning.

Ergonomics

4 bumpers at the chassis as protection against collision. Handle bar at both sides integrated to the

tube frame.

Chassis

4 swivel castors, 2 of them with brake, fixing by means of spigots. Castors in a corrosion resistant
housing, @ 125 mm, with slide bearing. Dimensions according to DIN 18867, part 8.

Technical data

Number of shelves:

Dimensions of shelves:

Field load per shelf:

Effective height between shelves:
Height of the upper shelf:

Total load capacity:

Net weight:

Make

Manufacturer: HUPFER®
Model: SW8x5/3

No of article: 0111962

3

800 x 500 mm
40 kg

278 mm

851 mm

120 kg

17,8 kg



